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DDDeEL 0621 44 O L2074
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00064 0621 GO0 QO C0075
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G111 0734 0C 4 CO000
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TESTOO
INIT

ENTDMP

INITI1

OPN1
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PCC
ENTRY
ENTRY
LBL
pCC

EXTERN
EXTERN
EXTERN

UNLI ST

SYN
LMTM
CALL
CAL
STA
CALL
caL
SLw
SLW
SWT
TRA
TRA
TSX
PAR
PAR
HTR
SWT
TRA
TRA
15X
PAR
PAR
HTR

CalL
TSX
STA
STA
ADM
STA
STA
ADM
TSX

CALL
CALL
CALL
PAX

TXH

XEC« A
XEC. A

CN

¢ MAIN PROGRANM

TESTOO ENTRY PUOINT FCR DEBUG
INIT

CFF

SETERRy PRINT yPTERR yWHCAMI ENTL INy ATTACH, GETMEM
SETMEM,BFOPEN,BFREAD,BFCLOS,y LCERR,BCDEC, GETA
CLOSE, RESETF.DEADPRDIAG

ENTER HERE FROM DEBUGGING PROG.
NEED ALL 7 FOR GETA
SETERR(ERROR,LGCK) SET UP FILE ERROR PROCEDURE

4%

PRINT PRDIAG TC PRINT CONLINE

PTERR .

WHOAMI ( {CARD9+5)) GET LOGIN COMMAND NAME

CARD+4 .e

LGNDMP SET INTO LGGIN COMMAND FOR CAEMON
LGNFIB .. AND FIB

1 IS SWITCH SET TC INKIBLT FIB LOGGIN
) .« NO

ENTDMP o~ YES

ENTLIN.4 SWITCH UP, ENTER LINE TO LOGIN FIB
LGNFIB, 46 .-

=1 .+ USER NC. 1

% -

2 1S SWITCH SET TC INHIBIT DAEMON LOGIN
%42 .- NO

INITL .+ YES

ENTLIN,4 ENTER LINE TC LOGIN INCREMENTAL DUMPER
LGNDMPy 45 .

=2 .» USER NO. 2

* .o UNLIKELY FULL RETURN
ATTACH({SYSFIL,SYSFIL+1) ATTACH TO TSS FILES
GETMEM,4 GET OLD MEMORY BCUNC

OPNl+4 ASSIGN DISK BUFFERS

CPN2+4 -

=432 .

OPNL+5 e

CPN2+5 .-

=432 .o

SETMEM, 4 SET NEW MEMCRY SIZE

BFOPEN(=HRyPRTYGP yTIMACCy—y—»=—0nI10ERR)
BFREAD(PRTYGP yTIMACC y (CARDy 914 ) . ECFPTY, TMP . LD ERR:)
BCOEC(CARD) CONVERT MXUSRS TG BINARY

Q‘:" - .

PRTYER %N CHECK IF TCG BIG

STO(MXUSRS) SET VALUE IN SUPERVISOR
STO(MXUSRS+Q.MIN) LOAD-LEVELER PLATEAU ALSO
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00117 PRTYLP CALL BFREAD{PRTYGP 2 TIMACCy (CARDy 5 14)BCFPTY, TMP + 5 LOERR)
00126 CALL BCDEC (CARD) GROUP NOC.

G0130 0737 €0 2 CCOO0 PAC 22 P

Q0131 -3 77734 2 00141 TXL PRTYER,2 y—GROUPS~1 INSURE CCORRECT VALUE

00132 CALL BCDEC(CARD+1) NC. PRIME LINES ASSIGNED TO THIS GROUP
00134 Q734 00 4 CCCCO PAX 14 -

00135 3 DCO50 4 Q0141 TXH PRTIYERy4 o N NOT DAMN LIKELY

00136 XEC. A STA{GRPTBL,2) SET PARTY GROUP ALLCCATION

50140 0020 00 08 CO11LY TRA PRTYLP CONTINUE TILL DCNE

60141 0074 00 4 0CCO01 PRTYER TSX PRINT 44 HERE FOR FCORMAT ERROR IN PRTYGP TIMACC
00142 0 DCOL1C O 096242 PZE FMTERR, +8 PRINT MESSAGE T€ OPERATOR

00143 C774 20 2 CO044 AXT GROUPS#1,2 AND RESET GROUP TABLE ARRAY

00144 IGRP XEC. A STZ(GRPTBL¥GROUPS+142) sk

146 2 0CCDY1 2 QG144 TIX LGRP42,1 e

00147 EOFPTY CALL BFCLOS{PRTYGP,TIMALC,I0ERR) CLCESE PRTYGP FILE
00153 OPN2 CALL BFOPEN{=HRy TSSFL,,T IMACC y—9—»=—0y ICERR)

DUl163 0774 00 2 COQOD A XC 042 INITIALIZE TSSFIL TABLE

00le4 TSSLP  CALL BFREAD{TSSFL,yTIMACC s (CARD, »14),ECFTSS, TMP ., I0ERRY)
Q0173 05800 00 0 QO274 CAL CARD PROBN OF TSSFIL

00174 XEC. A SLW(TSSTBL,2) SET INTO SUPERVISCR

00176 —-0500 46 © £0275 CAL CARD+1 PROGN

00177 XEC. A SLWITSSTBL+1,2) .

00201 1 71776 2 4392072 TXI ¥+1 42,2 INCREMENT POINTER

00202 3 771754 2 00164 TXH TSSLP,2 ,—TSSMAX CONYINUE IF STILL ROOM

00203 EOFTSS CALL BFCLOS(TSSFL,TIMACC,IOQERR) CLUSE TSSFIL FILE
00207 EXIT CALL ATTACH(=0,=14%+1) DETACH BACKGROUND FROM ANY UFD
00213 0074 00 4 Q0020 T5X DEAD 4 INITIALIZAT ION CCMELETED, EXIT

¥
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05214 Q074 00 4 80021
20215 0020 00 0 g0222
00216 43601 40 2 00235
00217 —06C0 0C QO €0237
00220 (074 00 4 00001
00221 ¢ GO011 §© GG231
006222
00226
00235 €020 00 0 £6207
00231 606331442560
20235 C 000CG 4 C0000
00236 605757575757
00237 0 {C00O0 € QO0CGQ0
00240 6031€2604346
gD242 606331442564
NG254 604346273145
00262 604346273145
00267
03271 4751€3782747
N0272 636262263143
00273 €33144212323
0214
00312 0 ©0CCG 0 €205
00313

LITERALS
00313 (0C0CQQU0C0CO
006314 CQO00QGCCONO1
00315 {QQCCULCCCONo2
00316 CODQCO000660
00317 214343606060
00320 40C0C00CL000
00321 5160602606060

BGS @ .

ERROR

LOCK

ERRXIT

LCKD

FMTERR

LGNFIB
LGNDMP

SYSFIL
PRTYGP
TSSFL

TIMACC

CARD
TMP .
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TSX
TRA

570
STQ
TSX
PZE

CALL
CALL
TRA

BCI
PZE
BCI
PZE
BCI

BCI

BCI
BLC1I

CTSSID
BCI
BC1I
BC1

B35S
PZE

RMT
END

PRDIAG 4 HERE FUR DISK ERROR IN INIT.
ERRXI T CLOSE FILES AND EXIY

LCKD+4 HERE FOR FILE LCCK

LCKD+6 FILE NAME INTO MESSAGE

PREINT 44 PRINT MESSAGE CNLINE

LCKDy 49 - e

CLOSE(=HALL,y=—04%+1) PANIC CLOSEQUT

RESETF (#*+1) RESET ANY THAT GCT AWAY

EXIT DIE.

/ TIME ACCOUNTING FILE /

/7 7

/ 1S LOCKED./

J TIME ACCOUNTING FILE PRTYGP TIMACC HAS ITLUEGAL FORMAT./

&6y LOGIN C0O56 FIBMON 99995 099969
5y LOGIN CD0O56 DAEMON 99999

TSS FILE CDIRECTORY NAME

1L+ PRTYGP

12 TSSFIL

1,TIMACC

14 CARD IMAGE BUFFER
TEMPORARY

%

o



—

M1l4lé 3845

PETER Ra BOUS seese INITIALIZATION COMMAND FOR CTSS sesesses
POST PROCESSOR ASSEMBLY DATA

322 IS THE FIRST LOCATION NOT USED BY THIS PRCGRAM

REFERENCES
72127
50
274
20
287
15
24
231
216
10
153
312
144
14
16
214
55
13
1

2

2
272
164
5
12
10
11
46
4
147
203
222
242
&
43
77210
2€62
254
74571
21
141
271
117
17
0

2
267
24
273
24
72132

TO DEFINED SYMBDLS

C

N
CART
DEAC
EXIT
GETA
INIT
LCKE
LOCK
OPN1
OPNZ2
TMP .
LGRP
BCLEC
CLOSE
ERROR
INIT1
IDERR
PRINT
PTERR
QeMIN
TSSFL
TSSLP
ATTACH
BFCLOS

BFOPEN

BFREAC
ENTDMP
ENTL IN
EQFPTY
EQOFTSS
ERRXIT
FMTERR
GETMEM
GROUP S
GRPTBL
L GN CMP
LGNFIB
MXUSRS
PRDIAG
PRTYER
PRTYGP
PRTYLP
RESETF
SETERR
SETMEM
SYSFIL
TESTOD
TIMACC
TSSMAX
TSSTEL

24

112, 135

33 34y, 103, 111G, 122, 127, 133, 167, 173, 17¢
213

2340

113, 115y 136, 1144, 1744 177

216, 217y 221
27

61y 64

62y 65

105, 124, 171
146

107, 1264 132
222

26

50 ,

TTy 106, 1255 152, 162, 172, 206
30,y 141, 220

31

116

lSSy 165y 204
202

55, 2¢7

147, 2073

Tdy 1532

100, 117, 164
41

47y 51

104, 123

174

215

142

60

131, 143, 145
137, 148

35, 52

36, 43

114, i1l¢é

214

112 131, 135
72, 101y 124, 150
140 -
226
25
&7
56y 57
Dy 24
T3 162, 121, 151, 156, 166, 205
202

175, 20

[on)
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POST PROCESSOR ASSEMBLY DATA

3 WHOAML 32

NG ERROR IN ABOVE ASSEMBLY.

3

Yo



